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2016 NE HYV-WYST Regional - 2/12/2016 to 2/14/2016

Results
 
#1  Girls 11 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 11Malone, Natalie1 5:50.71

37.73 47.94 43.8844.43

49.57 49.30 40.44 37.42

 
#1  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 13O'Connor, Kathryn1 5:15.75

33.54 39.91 40.8741.35

45.03 45.55 35.24 34.26

 
#2  Boys 11 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS 11Seetharaman, Amruth1 6:39.00

48.90 58.27 48.7649.96

55.04 53.25 43.29 41.53

 
#2  Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 16Porto, Anthony1 4:42.88

28.77 33.62 36.4637.04

41.91 41.65 32.11 31.32

 
#3  Girls 9 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  9Goodchild, Aubrey1 7:31.44

38.20 43.88 43.4045.47

47.78 45.79 47.20 48.19

47.85 43.68

MTSC  9Zhang, Alice2 8:15.81

43.40 49.82 51.1850.60

52.12 51.65 50.13 51.49

48.50 46.92

 
#3  Girls 10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10Smith, Lucy1 7:07.40

40.29 43.18 42.8443.79

44.67 43.30 44.19 42.34

43.17 39.63

 
#4  Boys 9 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  9Jiang, Gabriel1 8:38.67

41.70 51.69 55.5254.23

53.36 55.99 51.18 53.77

54.10 47.13

 
#4  Boys 10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 10Nicasio, Gabe1 7:28.80

37.90 44.22 47.6646.75

47.23 46.65 46.28 44.27

45.61 42.23

 
#5  Girls 11 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 11Wells, Debbie1 3:10.13

44.32 48.59 47.4449.78

 
#5  Girls 12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRVS 12Hutchins, Alex1 3:00.97

39.18 47.21 46.5748.01

STRM 12Selby, Catey2 3:07.08

43.45 48.46 46.7848.39

MTSC 12Jiang, Isabella3 3:08.51

42.53 48.74 47.5349.71

WYST 12Glynn, Ellie4 3:09.96

44.07 49.34 47.3249.23

MTSC 12Linkenhoker, Allyson5 3:13.42

43.78 50.32 48.3650.96

ATST 12Rosa, Aaliyah6 3:20.93

45.35 51.41 50.4253.75

HYV 10Robak, Natalia--- X2:57.46

41.42 45.82 44.3045.92

 
#6  Boys 11 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 11Morrin, Nate--- DQ

Kick before pull during cycle

48.84 54.45 1:51.98

 
#7  Girls 11 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 11McColley, Kaycie1 6:23.81

34.19 37.86 39.9638.88

39.32 39.33 39.68 39.62

39.02 35.95

HYV 11Nawrocki, Sophia2 6:50.20

37.29 42.05 42.0941.03

42.81 42.79 41.31 42.40

1:18.43

ATST 11Schilling, April3 7:13.25

39.99 45.05 45.1744.81

44.59 44.37 44.38 44.08

42.46 38.35

 
#7  Girls 12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 12Russell, Ally1 6:09.68

33.62 36.78 37.1637.90

38.10 37.26 37.53 38.49

37.65 35.19

MTSC 12Mawaka, Jillian2 6:20.18

33.06 37.66 38.8938.78

39.19 39.85 39.27 39.34

38.77 35.37

WYST 12Glynn, Ellie3 6:41.57

35.19 39.51 41.7340.70

41.55 41.62 41.00 40.33

40.54 39.40

GMSC 12Collier, Hannah4 6:42.60

36.17 39.62 41.1641.34

41.91 40.54 41.51 41.10

40.82 38.43

HYV 12Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian5 6:54.57

35.93 39.99 42.3641.48

42.64 42.71 43.07 42.52

42.84 41.03

 
#7  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 13Roche, Sophia1 5:42.56

30.67 33.97 34.8535.05

34.89 35.34 35.19 34.68

34.67 33.25

HYV 14Acosta, Vianka2 5:45.33

30.81 33.88 35.5634.97

35.39 35.70 36.25 35.61

35.46 31.70

WYST 13Pease, Emilie3 5:47.79

31.21 34.11 35.5235.23

35.39 35.35 35.43 35.81

35.56 34.18

HYV 14Gottlieb, Ruby4 5:52.44

31.63 34.73 35.7335.75

36.28 36.19 36.22 35.67

35.67 34.57

STRM 13Calistro, Jaylin5 5:56.12

30.89 34.47 36.3335.98

36.84 37.08 36.42 36.98

36.60 34.53

GMSC 13Proteau, Julia6 5:59.28

32.10 36.58 36.8436.28

37.40 37.01 36.96 37.09

35.95 33.07

WYST 14Langlois, Emily7 6:13.08

33.61 37.48 37.8637.84

37.76 38.09 37.94 38.51

37.82 36.17

ATST 13Schilling, Sophie8 6:16.76

32.99 38.43 38.8238.16

38.89 38.37 39.04 38.12

37.45 36.49

MTSC 13Ashe, Katherine9 6:19.72

33.78 37.02 38.5138.43

39.40 39.48 39.91 40.05

38.08 35.06

HYV 14Cushing, Lily10 6:26.84

33.95 38.37 38.2739.40

39.16 39.82 41.12 40.86

38.81 37.08

ATST 13Mullins, Peyton11 6:29.70

33.77 37.42 40.0338.63

40.45 40.59 40.50 40.59

39.63 38.09
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2016 NE HYV-WYST Regional - 2/12/2016 to 2/14/2016

Results
(#7  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free)

HYV 14Carberry, Ashlee12 6:33.81

34.54 38.46 39.9839.05

39.02 40.67 40.97 40.80

40.86 39.46

 
#7  Girls 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HRY 17Anderson, Katherine1 5:51.31

30.46 34.35 35.9035.76

36.33 36.74 36.28 36.10

35.75 33.64

GS 15Sokoloff, Rebecka--- NS

 
#8  Boys 11 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS 11Seetharaman, Amruth1 7:07.07

37.51 43.57 43.4145.21

43.26 43.07 42.56 44.37

43.19 40.92

GS 11Miller, Sean2 7:13.39

35.87 42.49 44.7343.02

45.45 43.69 44.77 44.54

45.17 43.66

ATST 11Gordon, Nick3 8:07.02

41.35 48.61 49.7550.07

52.72 49.24 50.15 49.76

49.75 45.62

 
#8  Boys 12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 12Navarrete, Dominic1 6:37.00

33.60 38.11 1:22.9040.35

41.87 41.50 40.19 41.87

36.61

 
#8  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 13Mendez, Nick1 6:09.12

32.80 36.13 36.9237.38

37.56 37.56 38.00 38.52

38.26 35.99

 
#8  Boys 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 16Porto, Anthony1 5:24.41

29.18 33.33 32.7132.15

32.38 33.28 34.13 32.71

32.78 31.76

GS 15Tan, Patrick2 5:44.83

29.71 32.88 34.5834.11

34.90 35.39 36.33 36.24

36.03 34.66

GMSC 15Williams, Ben--- NS

 
#9  Girls 9 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  9Harrington, Aubrey1 41.19

SNAP  9Slater, Allison2 43.40

MTSC  9Bednar, Ellie3 48.43

HYV  9Kinstle, Andie4 50.20

HYV  9Mattocks, Maisie5 52.23

CRVS  9Ferris, Katelyn6 53.42

STRM  9Marvell, Alexandra7 55.04

 
#9  Girls 10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMSC 10Rizzuto, Gabriella1 38.95

STRM 10Cunanan, Ella2 39.76

CRVS 10Hutchins, Berkley3 41.31

HYV 10Abild, Sydney4 41.68

MTSC 10Halpern, Avery5 41.73

ATST 10Powers, Madelene6 43.06

GS 10Price, Kailey*7 43.44

AYST 10St. Hilaire, Emma*7 43.44

MTSC 10Choi, Sue9 44.64

GS 10Mohanakrishnan, Poorvi10 44.70

GS 10Bull, Olivia11 46.48

HYV 10Sokop, Alina12 47.40

ATST 10Zakaitis, Kaelyn13 47.98

STRM 10Conquest, Sara14 48.64

STRM 10Byrne, Carolyn15 50.07

MTSC 10Clark, Hope16 50.44

HYV 10Robak, Natalia--- X35.26

STRM 10Durbin, Abby--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#10  Boys 9 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV  9Podsiadlo, Wayne1 45.62

STRM  9Schwefler, Zachary2 47.37

 
#10  Boys 10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 10Nicasio, Gabe1 40.58

ATST 10McDonald, Callum2 41.42

STRM 10Fung, Dylan3 43.00

CRVS 10Garvin, Forest4 50.81

GMSC 10Fournier, Connor--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 13Chamberland, Sarah1 2:50.00

34.54 44.89 1:30.57

 
#13  Girls 9 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  9Goodchild, Aubrey1 2:51.33

38.19 43.59 42.8646.69

MTSC  9Harrington, Aubrey2 3:00.77

40.28 46.17 45.0649.26

MTSC  9Zhang, Alice3 3:08.09

41.65 48.72 47.0750.65

HYV  9Kinstle, Andie4 3:08.39

44.33 49.26 45.0149.79

SNAP  9Kopiec, Ashley5 3:08.55

42.01 50.98 46.9048.66

STRM  9Marvell, Alexandra6 3:10.57

43.14 48.49 47.4451.50

 
#13  Girls 10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMSC 10Rizzuto, Gabriella1 2:41.96

36.65 41.96 40.7842.57

ATST 10Smith, Lucy2 2:42.30

38.09 42.64 37.0744.50

CRVS 10Hutchins, Berkley3 2:45.46

38.08 43.60 41.1242.66

STRM 10Cunanan, Ella4 2:49.09

38.35 43.64 41.0246.08

SNAP 10Holmes, Zoe5 2:50.29

34.41 42.87 45.5347.48

HYV 10Abild, Sydney6 2:54.86

36.34 44.32 46.6947.51

MTSC 10Halpern, Avery7 2:56.24

40.25 45.76 43.3846.85

HYV 10Sokop, Alina8 2:59.19

38.62 46.71 45.4048.46

 
#14  Boys 9 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST  9Lenston, Thomas1 3:11.54

42.45 49.09 46.4253.58

 
#14  Boys 10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 10Nicasio, Gabe1 2:44.05

34.98 42.90 41.3744.80

ATST 10McDonald, Callum2 2:47.25

41.16 45.13 36.8744.09

CRVS 10Avard, Forrester3 2:49.75

38.13 44.34 41.8945.39

CRVS 10Jones, Noah4 2:51.49

38.19 42.66 45.5945.05

STRM 10Fung, Dylan5 2:56.79

38.40 45.70 45.9246.77

HYV 10Green, Kaden6 3:01.05

38.32 46.04 48.9847.71

HYV 10Zheng, Sean7 3:05.13

41.55 48.89 46.2448.45

 
#15  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 13Pease, Emilie1 2:06.15

28.85 31.91 32.5432.85

GMSC 13Proteau, Julia2 2:12.76

29.48 32.87 35.3935.02

MTSC 13Ashe, Katherine3 2:13.91

31.46 34.24 33.9534.26

WYST 13Serricchio, Sabrina4 2:15.11

30.03 34.11 35.1435.83

MTSC 14Fernandes, Lauren5 2:15.48

30.72 33.70 35.6935.37
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2016 NE HYV-WYST Regional - 2/12/2016 to 2/14/2016

Results
(#15  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free)

ATST 13Gardiner, Clarese6 2:15.59

30.45 34.58 34.7235.84

GS 14Klash, Danielle7 2:16.35

31.36 34.62 34.6335.74

WYST 13Ramos, Paighton8 2:19.54

31.29 36.07 34.3137.87

CRVS 13Ferris, Alyssa9 2:20.31

33.08 37.00 33.6936.54

HRY 13Ripley, Cecelia10 2:20.97

33.00 36.53 34.3437.10

ATST 14Thomas-Paquin, Aidan11 2:21.04

33.46 36.09 35.3436.15

ATST 13Hartman, Johanna12 2:21.57

1:09.24 37.51 34.82

HYV 14Cushing, Lily13 2:22.64

32.29 37.61 34.5138.23

CRVS 13Jones, Lily14 2:22.87

33.08 36.67 35.9637.16

ATST 13Mullins, Peyton15 2:23.02

33.17 36.21 35.8337.81

ATST 13Schilling, Sophie16 2:23.07

32.60 36.16 37.0837.23

STRM 13Gribbin, Abigail17 2:23.48

32.21 36.36 36.4838.43

GMSC 13Lotze, Annika18 2:24.74

33.04 36.09 37.7037.91

WYST 14Schumacher, Chloe19 2:25.26

32.36 37.18 37.3238.40

HYV 14Carberry, Ashlee20 2:28.43

32.96 36.90 38.6339.94

MTSC 14Choi, Eugena21 2:37.25

35.51 40.35 40.2641.13

GMSC 14Couture, Brooke--- NS

 
#16  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 13Szyluk, Jack1 2:05.42

29.34 32.29 30.7133.08

WYST 14Morash, Matt2 2:06.39

29.17 32.15 32.0932.98

MTSC 13Mendez, Nick3 2:10.09

29.72 33.33 32.9034.14

HRY 14Vayda, Christopher4 2:12.10

30.11 33.67 33.7134.61

WYST 13Beaulieu, Jack5 2:16.15

30.13 34.35 34.7436.93

GMSC 13Seppelin, David6 2:16.82

31.78 34.04 35.1935.81

GS 13Childers, Dwight7 2:17.21

32.07 34.87 34.0436.23

 
#17  Girls 9 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP  9Slater, Allison1 1:31.08

45.70 45.38

MTSC  9Goodchild, Aubrey2 1:32.18

44.37 47.81

HYV  9Mattocks, Maisie3 1:33.90

45.74 48.16

MTSC  9Zhang, Alice4 1:34.78

45.99 48.79

STRM  9Marvell, Alexandra*5 1:39.82

50.12 49.70

SNAP  9Kopiec, Ashley*5 1:39.82

48.47 51.35

WYST  9Dolby, Frankie--- DQ

Not on back off wall

46.71 50.46

 
#17  Girls 10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AYST 10St. Hilaire, Emma1 1:29.56

42.67 46.89

HYV 10Abild, Sydney2 1:29.62

43.25 46.37

STRM 10Conquest, Sara3 1:34.16

45.65 48.51

STRM 10VanValkenburg, Grace4 1:36.31

46.19 50.12

GS 10Mohanakrishnan, Poorvi5 1:38.45

47.15 51.30

MTSC 10Choi, Sue6 1:39.70

48.38 51.32

STRM 10Durbin, Abby7 1:42.46

50.42 52.04

MTSC 10Halpern, Avery8 1:44.29

51.51 52.78

GS 10Bull, Olivia9 1:44.54

50.88 53.66

GS 10Price, Kailey--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull

43.68 47.37

 
#18  Boys 9 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMSC  9Proteau, Tyler1 1:52.41

55.13 57.28

 
#18  Boys 10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 10Fung, Dylan1 1:29.03

43.06 45.97

CRVS 10Avard, Forrester2 1:31.70

44.87 46.83

HYV 10Zheng, Sean3 1:38.08

47.64 50.44

 
#19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS 14Klash, Danielle1 1:09.85

34.57 35.28

HYV 14Podsiadlo, Brooke2 1:10.48

34.31 36.17

WYST 13O'Connor, Kathryn3 1:11.13

34.73 36.40

ATST 13Gardiner, Clarese4 1:11.29

35.24 36.05

GMSC 14Couture, Brooke5 1:11.31

34.84 36.47

HYV 14Acosta, Vianka6 1:11.39

34.91 36.48

STRM 13Gribbin, Abigail7 1:12.19

35.73 36.46

MTSC 13Chamberland, Sarah8 1:12.84

WYST 13Serricchio, Sabrina9 1:13.94

35.97 37.97

WYST 14Langlois, Emily10 1:14.13

36.92 37.21

HYV 14Cushing, Lily11 1:14.58

35.93 38.65

ATST 13Schilling, Sophie12 1:14.95

36.03 38.92

CRVS 13Ferris, Alyssa13 1:16.36

ATST 13Hartman, Johanna14 1:16.46

37.13 39.33

MTSC 13Ashe, Katherine15 1:16.91

37.74 39.17

GMSC 13Proteau, Julia16 1:17.03

37.59 39.44

ATST 13Mullins, Peyton17 1:18.74

38.21 40.53

HRY 13Ripley, Cecelia18 1:19.12

38.07 41.05

STRM 13Juris, Kitty19 1:20.25

CRVS 13Jones, Lily20 1:20.30

39.33 40.97

GS 14Siwek, Natalie21 1:21.75

39.75 42.00

WYST 13Ramos, Paighton22 1:23.38

1:23.30 0.08

MTSC 14Choi, Eugena23 1:26.58

42.87 43.71

STRM 13Rick, Reagan--- NS

 
#20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 14Morash, Matt1 1:07.20

32.92 34.28

WYST 13Beaulieu, Jack2 1:07.27

33.53 33.74

MTSC 13Szyluk, Jack3 1:08.19

33.35 34.84

GS 13Jinn, Timothy4 1:08.28

33.64 34.64

HRY 14Vayda, Christopher5 1:14.02

35.56 38.46

MTSC 13Mendez, Nick6 1:14.88

36.55 38.33

GMSC 13Seppelin, David7 1:16.66

38.01 38.65
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2016 NE HYV-WYST Regional - 2/12/2016 to 2/14/2016

Results
(#20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back)

STRM 13Archer, Sean8 1:17.18

39.14 38.04

GS 13Childers, Dwight9 1:17.46

38.73 38.73

 
#21  Girls 9 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  9Harrington, Aubrey1 53.70

STRM  9Erickson, Emma2 56.83

SNAP  9Kopiec, Ashley3 59.00

CRVS  9Seymour, Clara4 1:03.17

MTSC  9Blanton, Milan--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#21  Girls 10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 10Abild, Sydney1 43.35

MTSC 10Halpern, Avery2 45.50

GS 10Martin, Abigail3 48.44

MTSC 10Choi, Sue4 48.93

ATST 10Smith, Lucy5 49.13

STRM 10Byrne, Carolyn6 51.78

HYV 10Sokop, Alina7 52.88

MTSC 10Clark, Hope8 54.18

GS 10Bull, Olivia9 55.54

SNAP 10Faggioni, Angeli10 57.45

 
#22  Boys 9 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST  9Lenston, Thomas1 50.57

HRY  9Hartley, Maxwell2 51.59

STRM  9Schwefler, Zachary3 56.56

 
#22  Boys 10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRVS 10Jones, Noah1 45.05

HYV 10Green, Kaden2 48.59

HYV 10Zheng, Sean3 51.02

GMSC 10Fournier, Connor4 51.05

CRVS 10Avard, Forrester5 55.19

 
#23  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 13Pease, Emilie1 2:49.26

37.65 42.19 44.1145.31

ATST 13Hartman, Johanna2 2:51.37

39.48 43.71 44.1444.04

HYV 14Tesko, Megan3 2:55.35

37.84 44.41 46.2946.81

MTSC 13Jiang, Angela4 3:08.81

41.34 48.28 48.5850.61

GS 14Siwek, Natalie5 3:10.21

43.97 49.59 48.2948.36

MTSC 14Choi, Eugena6 3:18.08

45.38 51.21 50.0851.41

MTSC 13Ashe, Katherine--- NS

 
#24  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 13Mendez, Nick1 2:42.06

36.60 40.89 42.0742.50

HRY 14Vayda, Christopher2 2:47.19

37.96 43.41 41.3044.52

GMSC 13Seppelin, David3 2:48.16

38.14 43.79 43.5542.68

 
#25  Girls 9 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST  9Dolby, Frankie1 39.69

MTSC  9Blanton, Milan2 41.74

STRM  9Erickson, Emma3 44.11

CRVS  9Ferris, Katelyn4 45.51

CRVS  9Seymour, Clara5 46.54

 
#25  Girls 10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AYST 10St. Hilaire, Emma1 35.64

STRM 10Byrne, Carolyn2 36.84

GS 10Mohanakrishnan, Poorvi3 36.93

ATST 10Powers, Madelene4 37.46

ATST 10Zakaitis, Kaelyn5 37.68

STRM 10Durbin, Abby6 37.80

GS 10Price, Kailey7 38.11

STRM 10Conquest, Sara8 38.55

GS 10Bull, Olivia9 38.81

MTSC 10Choi, Sue10 38.91

MTSC 10Clark, Hope11 39.56

SNAP 10Faggioni, Angeli12 40.07

STRM 10VanValkenburg, Grace13 43.08

HYV 10Robak, Natalia--- X30.22

 
#26  Boys 9 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM  9Schwefler, Zachary1 38.16

WYST  9Lenston, Thomas2 41.35

HRY  9Hartley, Maxwell3 42.96

GMSC  9Proteau, Tyler4 44.15

 
#26  Boys 10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 10Green, Kaden1 36.16

GMSC 10Fournier, Connor2 36.49

HYV 10Zheng, Sean3 40.32

CRVS 10Garvin, Forest4 42.07

 
#27  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 14Langlois, Emily1 28.88

GMSC 13Lotze, Annika2 29.20

HYV 14Cushing, Lily3 29.23

ATST 13Schilling, Sophie4 29.30

WYST 13Ramos, Paighton5 29.37

MTSC 14Fernandes, Lauren6 29.41

STRM 13Gribbin, Abigail7 29.48

AYST 13Yohan, Tessa8 29.51

ATST 13Mullins, Peyton9 30.12

ATST 13Hartman, Johanna10 30.13

WYST 14Schumacher, Chloe11 30.53

STRM 13Rick, Reagan12 30.74

HRY 13Ripley, Cecelia13 30.77

STRM 13Juris, Kitty14 31.20

ATST 14Thomas-Paquin, Aidan15 31.31

HYV 14Carberry, Ashlee16 32.01

GS 14Siwek, Natalie17 32.20

 
#28  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 13Beaulieu, Jack1 26.53

HRY 14Vayda, Christopher2 28.63

GMSC 13Seppelin, David3 28.64

CRVS 13Brooks, Matthew4 29.89

GS 13Childers, Dwight5 30.96

 
#29  Girls 9 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  9Goodchild, Aubrey1 3:09.65

44.11 49.00 40.6955.85

MTSC  9Zhang, Alice2 3:15.17

45.19 50.04 43.8556.09

SNAP  9Slater, Allison3 3:15.74

45.06 50.35 43.3556.98

SNAP  9Kopiec, Ashley4 3:39.70

51.64 53.09 47.781:07.19

HRY  9Sabadosa, Kala5 3:56.55

59.11 58.62 51.911:06.91

 
#29  Girls 10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 10Holmes, Zoe1 2:53.98

36.41 44.33 42.1451.10

GMSC 10Rizzuto, Gabriella2 3:09.12

45.01 47.58 43.2853.25

HYV 10Abild, Sydney3 3:11.09

43.52 48.86 42.4156.30

HYV 10Robak, Natalia--- X2:42.38

37.50 41.54 35.4047.94

 
#30  Boys 9 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  9Jiang, Gabriel1 3:17.32

45.63 50.65 46.0654.98

 
#30  Boys 10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 10Nicasio, Gabe1 3:04.00

42.73 45.66 41.2354.38

HYV 10Zheng, Sean--- NS

 
#31  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWYST1 2:06.55

Pease, Emilie 13 O'Connor, Kathryn 13

Langlois, Emily 14 Serricchio, Sabrina 13

31.33 34.29 28.8332.10
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Results
(#31  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AMTSC2 2:15.05

Roche, Sophia 13 Choi, Eugena 14

Ashe, Katherine 13 Jiang, Angela 13

31.01 47.39 31.2625.39

ASTRM--- NS

Gribbin, Abigail 13 Rick, Reagan 13

Calistro, Jaylin 13 Juris, Kitty 13

 
#33  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMTSC1 2:42.98

Harrington, Aubrey 9 Goodchild, Aubrey 9

Zhang, Alice 9 Halpern, Avery 10

41.91 45.12 34.7041.25

ASNAP2 2:46.97

Kopiec, Ashley 9 Slater, Allison 9

Holmes, Zoe 10 Faggioni, Angeli 10

47.67 48.96 37.3333.01

AGS3 2:49.82

Bull, Olivia 10 Mohanakrishnan, Poorvi 10

Price, Kailey 10 Martin, Abigail 10

48.23 50.71 33.0037.88

BMTSC4 3:12.35

Blanton, Milan 9 Choi, Sue 10

Bednar, Ellie 9 Clark, Hope 10

55.42 48.57 40.1348.23

ASTRM--- DQ

VanValkenburg, Grace 10 Durbin, Abby 10

Cunanan, Ella 10 Byrne, Carolyn 10

45.85 45.99 35.8039.41

 
#35  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRVS  8Lantz, Alyson1 46.06

MTSC  8Bednar, Reese2 46.29

MTSC  8Choi, Reegina3 46.87

SNAP  8Splawn, Diana4 47.05

SNAP  8Holmes, Annabel5 48.87

SNAP  7Smith, Lena6 50.27

ATST  7Chambers, Finnley7 51.97

HYV  6Kelly, Erin8 52.44

SNAP  7Kline, Keaghan9 53.09

HYV  8Green, Maya10 55.77

HYV  6Welc-Rice, Evelyn11 1:11.62

 
#36  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP  7Miller, Andrew1 42.15

HYV  8Zheng, Andrew2 42.59

SNAP  8Faggioni, Reece3 44.74

STRM  8DeHoyos, Cole4 46.05

CRVS  8Avard, Hayden5 46.91

HYV  8Green, Luke6 48.09

HYV  7Nawrocki, John7 54.05

 
#38  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST  8Dillon, Quinn1 1:56.35

57.66 58.69

HYV  8Zheng, Andrew2 1:57.19

56.69 1:00.50

 
#39  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV  8Kelly, Megan1 19.46

ATST  7Chambers, Finnley2 23.03

HYV  6Kelly, Erin3 23.76

SNAP  8Holmes, Annabel4 23.94

MTSC  8Choi, Reegina5 24.07

HYV  8Green, Maya6 24.36

SNAP  7Smith, Lena7 24.53

SNAP  7Kline, Keaghan8 24.56

CRVS  8Lantz, Alyson9 24.71

SNAP  8Splawn, Diana10 25.53

MTSC  8Bednar, Reese11 25.94

HYV  6Welc-Rice, Evelyn12 28.64

 
#40  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  8Zeng, Christopher1 18.81

WYST  8Dillon, Quinn2 20.09

MTSC  8Halpern, Ethan3 20.47

SNAP  7Miller, Andrew4 22.00

HYV  8Zheng, Andrew5 22.40

STRM  8DeHoyos, Cole6 24.33

HYV  8Green, Luke7 24.38

HYV  7Nawrocki, John8 24.86

CRVS  8Avard, Hayden9 24.92

SNAP  8Faggioni, Reece10 25.03

 
#41  Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV  8Kelly, Megan1 2:44.73

37.19 42.29 41.8443.41

 
#42  Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  8Zeng, Christopher1 2:41.10

37.78 41.94 39.1842.20

 
#43  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV  8Kelly, Megan1 50.52

ATST  7Chambers, Finnley2 54.34

MTSC  8Choi, Reegina3 59.94

MTSC  8Bednar, Reese4 1:02.47

 
#44  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  8Halpern, Ethan1 43.57

WYST  8Dillon, Quinn2 43.80

 
#45  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV  8Kelly, Megan1 20.39

MTSC  8Bednar, Reese2 25.59

CRVS  8Lantz, Alyson3 26.44

SNAP  8Holmes, Annabel4 26.55

MTSC  8Choi, Reegina5 30.09

ATST  7Chambers, Finnley6 31.42

HYV  6Kelly, Erin7 31.46

SNAP  7Smith, Lena8 33.26

SNAP  8Splawn, Diana--- DQ

Scissors kick

HYV  8Green, Maya--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#46  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  8Zeng, Christopher1 22.64

MTSC  8Halpern, Ethan2 23.35

WYST  8Dillon, Quinn3 23.84

HYV  8Zheng, Andrew4 25.00

SNAP  7Miller, Andrew5 26.23

HYV  8Green, Luke6 28.09

HYV  7Nawrocki, John7 28.44

STRM  8DeHoyos, Cole8 34.89

 
#48  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  8Zeng, Christopher1 1:30.05

44.81 45.24

WYST  8Dillon, Quinn2 1:39.02

 
#49  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASNAP1 1:50.94

Splawn, Diana 8 Smith, Lena 7

Holmes, Annabel 8 Kline, Keaghan 7

1:02.27 48.67

 
#51  Girls 11 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HRY 11DelVecchio, Emily1 1:20.87

37.23 43.64

CRVS 11Thompson, Janie2 1:22.86

36.73 46.13

GMSC 11Doyle-LeBouf, Taylor3 1:22.88

36.60 46.28

GMSC 11Siegel, Becca4 1:23.54

38.31 45.23

HRY 11Richmond, Camille5 1:23.55

39.32 44.23

WYST 11O'Connor, Carly6 1:25.74

40.04 45.70

GMSC 11Anderson, Anabel7 1:27.63

40.73 46.90

ATST 11Schilling, April8 1:27.69

40.59 47.10

HYV 11Nawrocki, Sophia9 1:29.02
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Results
(#51  Girls 11 100 Yard IM)

STRM 11Pistor, Liliana10 1:29.41

41.86 47.55

MTSC 11Coyer, Rhea11 1:32.26

43.18 49.08

ATST 11Schilling, Jenna12 1:34.20

45.13 49.07

 
#51  Girls 12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS 12Reeves, Lilly1 1:13.03

32.54 40.49

MTSC 12Mawaka, Jillian2 1:13.73

33.67 40.06

CRVS 12Hutchins, Alex3 1:14.57

36.99 37.58

HRY 12Winberg, Elizabeth4 1:16.22

35.51 40.71

WYST 12Russell, Ally5 1:16.44

35.95 40.49

AYST 12Drew, Quincey6 1:17.53

36.63 40.90

ATST 12Rosa, Aaliyah7 1:19.88

37.85 42.03

SNAP 12Quinn, Brenna8 1:20.26

35.04 45.22

STRM 12Langlois, Lillian9 1:20.34

34.74 45.60

STRM 12Selby, Catey10 1:20.63

37.91 42.72

CRVS 12Seymour, Madelyn11 1:21.46

37.23 44.23

HYV 12Powers, Esme12 1:21.86

38.44 43.42

STRM 12Khater, Ayah13 1:22.39

38.15 44.24

ATST 12Brown, Isabelle14 1:22.57

37.64 44.93

SNAP 12Kopiec, Jessica15 1:22.76

39.81 42.95

HRY 12Geller, Ruth16 1:23.09

39.37 43.72

WYST 12Glynn, Ellie17 1:23.33

40.60 42.73

HRY 12VonSchoeler-Ames, Annika18 1:24.85

40.01 44.84

GMSC 12Collier, Hannah19 1:26.23

40.26 45.97

 
#52  Boys 11 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMSC 11Goodlett, Liam1 1:18.74

34.98 43.76

STRM 11Witta, Sami2 1:19.75

37.57 42.18

MTSC 11Morrin, Nate3 1:23.39

39.02 44.37

GS 11Seetharaman, Amruth4 1:23.62

40.55 43.07

HYV 11Coscia, Jack5 1:25.05

40.15 44.90

STRM 11MacFarlane, John6 1:26.88

39.98 46.90

GMSC 11Goodlett, Ethan7 1:27.79

41.06 46.73

ATST 11Gordon, Nick8 1:30.72

40.59 50.13

 
#53  Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRVS 16Verespy, Molly1 2:31.94

30.95 38.35 38.2644.38

ATST 17Connor, Josie2 2:36.10

37.00 38.06 35.9745.07

CRVS 18Fauver, Alex3 2:38.34

32.09 40.85 38.0847.32

GS 15Sokoloff, Rebecka4 2:48.56

36.86 41.98 37.1552.57

CRVS 16Mirra, Sam5 2:49.85

36.82 49.73 39.7843.52

 
#54  Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMSC 15Williams, Ben1 2:16.65

31.25 36.04 31.1938.17

GS 15Tan, Patrick2 2:28.18

31.82 38.76 32.0345.57

AYST 17Brissette, Jacob3 2:28.48

31.61 34.93 35.7646.18

CRVS 15Potter, Nic4 2:28.73

30.83 41.27 34.9941.64

GS 15Rodriguez, Jonathan5 2:31.41

36.08 38.50 34.6942.14

 
#55  Girls 11 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRVS 11Cioffi, Ariana1 36.45

WYST 11O'Connor, Carly2 37.49

GMSC 11Anderson, Anabel3 39.86

CRVS 11Thompson, Janie4 39.93

HRY 11Richmond, Camille5 39.94

ATST 11Schilling, April6 40.02

HYV 11Yuzych, Yana7 40.63

STRM 11Khater, Hidaya8 41.59

STRM 11Pistor, Liliana9 42.22

MTSC 11Coyer, Rhea10 42.75

 
#55  Girls 12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRVS 12Hutchins, Alex1 35.00

ATST 12Brown, Isabelle2 36.15

HRY 12Winberg, Elizabeth3 36.28

MTSC 12Linkenhoker, Allyson4 36.29

MTSC 12Jiang, Isabella5 36.79

WYST 12Russell, Ally6 37.21

AYST 12Drew, Quincey7 37.24

SNAP 12Quinn, Brenna8 37.29

STRM 12Khater, Ayah9 37.30

SNAP 12Kopiec, Jessica10 37.51

CRVS 12Seymour, Madelyn11 37.94

STRM 12Selby, Catey12 38.48

GMSC 12Collier, Hannah13 38.66

HYV 12Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian14 39.29

HRY 12Geller, Ruth15 39.91

HYV 12Abild, Alexa16 40.19

ATST 12Rosa, Aaliyah17 40.47

HYV 12Powers, Esme18 40.66

STRM 12Langlois, Lillian--- X36.89

 
#56  Boys 11 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 11Witta, Sami1 37.17

MTSC 11Morrin, Nate2 38.30

GMSC 11Goodlett, Ethan3 38.33

ATST 11Gordon, Nick4 39.54

STRM 11MacFarlane, John5 40.19

GS 11Seetharaman, Amruth6 40.30

MTSC 11Haddad, Jack--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

 
#56  Boys 12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMSC 12Fournier, Nicholas1 35.27

SNAP 12Gray, Jacob2 40.21

 
#57  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HRY 17Anderson, Katherine1 1:07.63

32.55 35.08

ATST 17Connor, Josie2 1:09.69

34.91 34.78

MTSC 15Caron, Gabby3 1:13.50

35.68 37.82

CRVS 16Verespy, Molly4 1:13.65

36.92 36.73

CRVS 18Fauver, Alex5 1:15.24

GS 15Sokoloff, Rebecka6 1:19.61

39.72 39.89

 
#58  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMSC 15Williams, Ben1 1:04.53

31.78 32.75

GS 15Tan, Patrick2 1:11.59

35.42 36.17

AYST 17Brissette, Jacob3 1:13.01

34.71 38.30

 
#59  Girls 11 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 11Baxter, Sara1 2:24.98

33.90 38.36 35.1137.61

MTSC 11Malone, Natalie2 2:27.92

32.77 37.93 37.6639.56
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(#59  Girls 11 200 Yard Free)

GMSC 11Doyle-LeBouf, Taylor3 2:32.14

35.88 39.58 37.2239.46

ATST 11Wells, Debbie4 2:36.56

35.17 40.75 38.3942.25

HYV 11Nawrocki, Sophia5 2:38.59

36.20 42.60 37.4342.36

WYST 11O'Connor, Carly6 2:38.67

36.26 42.28 37.9542.18

GMSC 11Siegel, Becca7 2:45.84

37.68 43.79 39.2745.10

GMSC 11Anderson, Anabel8 2:54.88

40.06 45.37 42.9946.46

MTSC 11Coyer, Rhea9 3:05.79

42.77 47.32 46.9448.76

 
#59  Girls 12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 12Petruzzelli, Maggie1 2:11.33

30.20 32.93 33.7134.49

HYV 12Mattocks, Ella2 2:16.36

31.64 35.21 33.9135.60

GS 12Reeves, Lilly3 2:17.91

31.65 34.35 35.2836.63

WYST 12Russell, Ally4 2:19.14

32.41 34.98 34.8236.93

MTSC 12Mawaka, Jillian5 2:24.37

32.49 36.78 36.8938.21

GS 12Miller, Gabby6 2:24.50

34.25 36.77 35.4038.08

GMSC 12Collier, Hannah7 2:28.67

34.86 38.34 36.0439.43

STRM 12Selby, Catey8 2:29.82

34.49 38.06 37.6939.58

HRY 12Winberg, Elizabeth9 2:29.88

33.11 37.81 38.7740.19

HYV 12Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian10 2:32.39

35.04 37.94 38.5540.86

MTSC 12Linkenhoker, Allyson11 2:36.98

36.18 40.79 39.0041.01

SNAP 12Quinn, Brenna12 2:37.22

35.51 40.16 38.4843.07

HYV 12Abild, Alexa13 2:37.25

34.92 39.94 39.4842.91

MTSC 12Jiang, Isabella14 2:37.94

34.15 39.63 41.4042.76

HYV 12Powers, Esme15 2:40.04

36.62 41.43 39.4042.59

CRVS 12Seymour, Madelyn16 2:45.59

36.95 40.85 1:27.79

 
#60  Boys 11 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 11Haddad, Jack1 2:29.07

35.33 39.04 36.0538.65

GMSC 11Goodlett, Ethan2 2:40.50

36.65 42.30 39.2842.27

MTSC 11Morrin, Nate3 2:41.15

36.72 42.39 38.4343.61

GS 11Seetharaman, Amruth4 2:47.91

38.03 43.25 42.0044.63

STRM 11Witta, Sami5 2:49.23

35.36 43.50 45.2245.15

 
#60  Boys 12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 12Navarrete, Dominic1 2:23.68

32.15 36.28 36.9738.28

GMSC 12Fournier, Nicholas2 2:31.39

31.68 38.06 41.6240.03

 
#61  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 17Connor, Josie1 1:01.16

29.77 31.39

CRVS 18Fauver, Alex2 1:04.49

CRVS 16Mirra, Sam3 1:06.24

30.98 35.26

GS 15Sokoloff, Rebecka4 1:09.35

33.17 36.18

CRVS 16Verespy, Molly--- NS

 
#62  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMSC 15Williams, Ben1 55.57

26.80 28.77

GS 15Tan, Patrick2 58.13

28.14 29.99

CRVS 15Potter, Nic3 58.44

27.79 30.65

AYST 17Brissette, Jacob4 58.82

27.35 31.47

GMSC 15Pastrone, Michael5 59.14

28.23 30.91

 
#63  Girls 11 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 11Baxter, Sara1 1:17.63

37.91 39.72

MTSC 11Malone, Natalie2 1:22.36

36.69 45.67

CRVS 11Cioffi, Ariana3 1:25.75

39.62 46.13

GMSC 11Doyle-LeBouf, Taylor4 1:32.43

41.49 50.94

MTSC 11McColley, Kaycie5 1:33.39

40.82 52.57

MTSC 11Coyer, Rhea6 1:48.95

50.38 58.57

 
#63  Girls 12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 12Petruzzelli, Maggie1 1:15.13

34.66 40.47

GS 12Reeves, Lilly2 1:15.36

35.44 39.92

MTSC 12Mawaka, Jillian3 1:15.80

35.32 40.48

GS 12Miller, Gabby4 1:21.39

37.02 44.37

STRM 12Selby, Catey5 1:25.35

39.62 45.73

CRVS 12Hutchins, Alex6 1:25.53

39.09 46.44

MTSC 12Linkenhoker, Allyson7 1:26.22

39.00 47.22

SNAP 12Kopiec, Jessica8 1:33.85

42.20 51.65

ATST 12Rosa, Aaliyah9 1:34.19

42.75 51.44

HYV 12Powers, Esme10 1:34.40

43.87 50.53

MTSC 12Jiang, Isabella11 1:35.96

43.20 52.76

 
#64  Boys 11 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 11Haddad, Jack1 1:20.07

39.53 40.54

MTSC 11Morrin, Nate2 1:37.99

42.70 55.29

STRM 11Witta, Sami3 1:41.34

42.59 58.75

 
#64  Boys 12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Erofeyev, Edward1 1:17.80

36.84 40.96

GMSC 12Fournier, Nicholas2 1:25.09

37.70 47.39

SNAP 12Gray, Jacob3 1:35.84

44.27 51.57

 
#66  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 16Porto, Anthony1 2:19.49

28.76 35.23 37.7337.77

 
#67  Girls 11 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRVS 11Thompson, Janie1 1:35.28

44.69 50.59

HYV 11Nawrocki, Sophia2 1:38.23

HRY 11Richmond, Camille3 1:39.12

48.15 50.97

HYV 11Yuzych, Yana4 1:42.36

48.60 53.76

GMSC 11Anderson, Anabel5 1:43.17

48.85 54.32

STRM 11Pistor, Liliana6 1:45.57

50.14 55.43

WYST 11O'Connor, Carly7 1:46.16

51.09 55.07

ATST 11Schilling, Jenna8 1:48.57

52.07 56.50
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(#67  Girls 11 100 Yard Breast)

MTSC 11Coyer, Rhea9 1:54.31

54.15 1:00.16

HRY 11DelVecchio, Emily--- NS

 
#67  Girls 12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS 12Miller, Gabby1 1:23.92

40.04 43.88

AYST 12Drew, Quincey2 1:26.97

41.14 45.83

MTSC 12Linkenhoker, Allyson3 1:29.30

42.68 46.62

HYV 12Guntly, Caitlin4 1:29.73

42.86 46.87

STRM 12Selby, Catey5 1:30.59

43.70 46.89

WYST 12Glynn, Ellie6 1:31.26

43.97 47.29

HRY 12VonSchoeler-Ames, Annika7 1:34.27

45.47 48.80

SNAP 12Kopiec, Jessica8 1:34.91

45.68 49.23

ATST 12Rosa, Aaliyah9 1:36.32

45.82 50.50

HYV 12Abild, Alexa10 1:40.97

48.76 52.21

HYV 12Powers, Esme11 1:41.59

47.13 54.46

HYV 12Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian12 1:41.83

48.08 53.75

STRM 12Khater, Ayah13 1:46.17

SNAP 12Quinn, Brenna--- DQ

Arms past hipline

46.96 54.19

 
#68  Boys 11 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS 11Seetharaman, Amruth1 1:36.36

45.75 50.61

STRM 11MacFarlane, John2 1:36.38

46.16 50.22

CRVS 11Garvin, Miles3 1:37.47

44.64 52.83

GS 11Miller, Sean4 1:37.53

46.31 51.22

MTSC 11Morrin, Nate5 1:37.54

46.15 51.39

GMSC 11Goodlett, Ethan6 1:38.26

47.80 50.46

GMSC 11Goodlett, Liam7 1:41.86

48.73 53.13

 
#69  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRVS 18Fauver, Alex1 1:19.12

HRY 17Anderson, Katherine2 1:20.03

37.30 42.73

MTSC 15Caron, Gabby3 1:22.40

39.04 43.36

 
#70  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS 15Rodriguez, Jonathan1 1:16.53

37.11 39.42

GMSC 15Pastrone, Michael2 1:17.34

36.90 40.44

 
#71  Girls 11 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 11Wells, Debbie1 2:46.71

39.19 42.99 1:24.53

MTSC 11Malone, Natalie2 2:51.19

40.37 44.21 41.8044.81

GMSC 11Doyle-LeBouf, Taylor3 2:55.94

41.51 46.10 41.2247.11

 
#71  Girls 12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 12Mawaka, Jillian1 2:40.22

37.65 40.69 40.1741.71

GS 12Miller, Gabby2 2:45.24

39.19 42.41 40.4643.18

GMSC 12Collier, Hannah3 2:56.84

44.50 45.85 41.2145.28

GS 12Reeves, Lilly--- DQ

Multiple strokes

36.22 38.69 38.9538.48

 
#72  Boys 11 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 11Haddad, Jack1 3:11.83

43.15 44.14 59.4645.08

GS 11Miller, Sean--- DQ

Not on back off wall

39.21 43.59 1:12.4743.60

 
#75  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMTSC1 2:17.02

McColley, Kaycie 11 Malone, Natalie 11

Petruzzelli, Maggie 12 Mawaka, Jillian 12

35.39 45.45 30.6425.54

ACRVS2 2:28.98

Seymour, Madelyn 12 Hutchins, Alex 12

Cioffi, Ariana 11 Thompson, Janie 11

39.67 37.39 33.8538.07

ASTRM3 2:40.62

Khater, Ayah 12 Selby, Catey 12

Pistor, Liliana 11 Langlois, Lillian 12

40.05 40.51 37.4742.59

 
#77  Girls 12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 12Mawaka, Jillian1 12:37.54

32.83 37.59 38.3538.90

38.76 38.47 38.53 38.89

38.27 38.62 38.51 38.61

38.03 38.18 38.23 38.54

38.09 37.91 37.40 34.83

MTSC 12Petruzzelli, Maggie2 12:55.61

32.21 36.45 38.8838.34

39.03 39.93 39.67 39.22

40.02 40.47 40.41 39.88

40.27 40.42 39.80 37.73

39.02 39.38 39.33 35.15

 
#77  Girls 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 15Caron, Gabby1 11:57.92

30.02 34.26 35.5635.64

36.20 36.65 36.68 36.97

37.28 36.96 37.15 36.59

37.60 37.29 37.01 37.00

35.09 35.60 35.03 33.34

 
#78  Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 13Mendez, Nick1 12:41.08

32.24 36.40 38.7737.86

38.20 38.73 38.75 38.79

39.14 39.51 38.74 38.67

38.56 39.09 39.23 38.84

38.42 37.80 38.91 34.43

 
#78  Boys 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 16Porto, Anthony1 11:08.70

29.05 31.99 34.0533.16

33.89 33.55 34.06 33.93

34.41 34.07 34.11 33.96

34.09 34.28 34.52 34.11

34.10 32.90 33.60 30.87

 
#79  Girls 9 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST  9Dolby, Frankie1 1:32.71

42.76 49.95

STRM  9Marvell, Alexandra2 1:45.93

50.90 55.03

HRY  9Sabadosa, Kala3 1:52.55

54.25 58.30

STRM  9Zhan, Elaine--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch - breast

50.68 55.84

STRM  9Erickson, Emma--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

57.22 54.58
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#79  Girls 10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10Smith, Lucy1 1:26.92

39.17 47.75

HYV 10Abild, Sydney2 1:27.48

42.36 45.12

MTSC 10Halpern, Avery3 1:28.73

43.45 45.28

ATST 10Zakaitis, Kaelyn4 1:30.28

45.04 45.24

AYST 10St. Hilaire, Emma5 1:31.57

44.65 46.92

GS 10Mohanakrishnan, Poorvi6 1:32.57

43.99 48.58

STRM 10Durbin, Abby7 1:33.93

HYV 10Sokop, Alina8 1:34.48

43.19 51.29

MTSC 10Choi, Sue9 1:34.54

45.63 48.91

STRM 10Byrne, Carolyn10 1:35.94

45.61 50.33

GS 10Bull, Olivia11 1:38.64

GS 10Price, Kailey12 1:39.01

MTSC 10Clark, Hope13 1:43.83

47.59 56.24

HYV 10Robak, Natalia--- X1:17.05

37.22 39.83

STRM 10VanValkenburg, Grace--- DQ

Double pull / kicks - breast

48.53 1:00.29

 
#80  Boys 9 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM  9Schwefler, Zachary1 1:36.10

44.10 52.00

WYST  9Bissaillon, Jack2 1:36.70

47.59 49.11

HYV  9Podsiadlo, Wayne3 1:36.72

44.22 52.50

 
#80  Boys 10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10McDonald, Callum1 1:27.88

43.75 44.13

HYV 10Zheng, Sean2 1:39.72

50.23 49.49

GMSC 10Fournier, Connor3 1:48.24

 
#81  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AYST 14Currier, Emma1 2:32.49

31.75 37.97 35.1647.61

MTSC 13Ashe, Katherine2 2:33.46

31.82 39.28 35.1947.17

WYST 13Serricchio, Sabrina3 2:34.81

32.96 38.53 35.2348.09

GMSC 14Couture, Brooke4 2:35.10

33.64 39.71 33.6048.15

MTSC 13Chamberland, Sarah5 2:36.96

31.72 39.32 35.6250.30

AYST 13Yohan, Tessa6 2:37.04

34.66 40.72 35.9845.68

WYST 14Langlois, Emily7 2:38.00

34.06 40.42 35.7147.81

CRVS 13Ferris, Alyssa8 2:38.37

36.15 40.29 35.0546.88

GMSC 13Proteau, Julia9 2:38.82

34.79 41.71 33.4048.92

ATST 13Hartman, Johanna10 2:39.57

36.02 42.08 37.0744.40

GMSC 13Lotze, Annika11 2:39.61

35.55 43.60 37.5742.89

ATST 13Schilling, Sophie12 2:40.42

35.23 39.84 35.2550.10

STRM 13Gribbin, Abigail13 2:42.33

34.44 38.58 37.8151.50

CRVS 13Jones, Lily14 2:43.86

36.16 42.10 37.0048.60

HRY 13Ripley, Cecelia15 2:46.50

37.42 43.16 34.0951.83

ATST 13Mullins, Peyton16 2:46.62

34.62 42.04 37.7752.19

MTSC 13Jiang, Angela17 2:47.08

36.29 42.87 36.4651.46

ATST 14Thomas-Paquin, Aidan18 2:47.51

36.12 45.43 36.2549.71

GS 14Siwek, Natalie19 2:50.60

37.23 42.91 39.6050.86

STRM 13Juris, Kitty20 2:52.74

34.45 43.37 40.6454.28

MTSC 14Choi, Eugena21 2:57.88

41.49 47.35 37.7551.29

 
#82  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 13Szyluk, Jack1 2:21.76

30.57 38.16 31.6541.38

WYST 13Beaulieu, Jack2 2:28.41

30.51 38.56 34.6144.73

MTSC 13Mendez, Nick3 2:31.48

31.91 40.18 36.1443.25

GMSC 13Seppelin, David4 2:35.73

34.94 39.90 36.4844.41

GS 13Childers, Dwight5 2:37.76

38.33 39.62 34.4645.35

STRM 13Archer, Sean6 2:43.69

35.15 38.49 35.9754.08

 
#83  Girls 9 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  9Dipietro, Maria1 1:34.46

44.89 49.57

MTSC  9Goodchild, Aubrey2 1:34.52

46.25 48.27

MTSC  9Zhang, Alice3 1:46.01

50.85 55.16

 
#83  Girls 10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10Smith, Lucy1 1:33.46

46.13 47.33

 
#84  Boys 10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 10Caron, Sam1 1:28.75

40.24 48.51

CRVS 10Avard, Forrester2 1:36.61

42.78 53.83

 
#85  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 14Vanzandt, Samantha1 1:06.51

29.63 36.88

MTSC 13Chamberland, Sarah2 1:08.46

1:08.41 0.05

MTSC 13Roche, Sophia3 1:08.51

30.82 37.69

HYV 14Podsiadlo, Brooke4 1:09.07

1:09.08

GMSC 14Couture, Brooke5 1:10.65

1:10.63 0.02

MTSC 13Ashe, Katherine6 1:10.71

32.67 38.04

WYST 13O'Connor, Kathryn7 1:10.84

32.67 38.17

WYST 14Langlois, Emily8 1:13.56

1:35.15

GMSC 13Lotze, Annika9 1:14.17

1:35.21

MTSC 14Fernandes, Lauren10 1:14.59

34.89 39.71 21.27

AYST 13Yohan, Tessa11 1:14.67

1:14.70

ATST 14Thomas-Paquin, Aidan12 1:15.94

1:15.90 0.04

ATST 13Mullins, Peyton13 1:17.92

35.18 42.60 17.46

CRVS 13Ferris, Alyssa14 1:18.77

STRM 13Juris, Kitty15 1:19.18

33.74 45.39 24.85

CRVS 13Jones, Lily16 1:20.30

37.06 43.62 15.37

MTSC 13Jiang, Angela17 1:20.61

36.91 43.70

ATST 13Hartman, Johanna18 1:20.96

37.86 43.10 15.74

GS 14Siwek, Natalie*19 1:21.54

GMSC 13Proteau, Julia*19 1:21.54

36.55 44.97 0.02

MTSC 14Choi, Eugena21 1:33.42

42.83 50.59
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#86  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 14Morash, Matt1 1:09.41

32.28 37.13

MTSC 13Szyluk, Jack2 1:11.73

32.99 38.74

MTSC 13Mendez, Nick3 1:15.71

34.14 41.57

GS 13Childers, Dwight4 1:21.44

 
#87  Girls 9 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  9Harrington, Aubrey1 1:18.57

37.32 41.25

HYV  9Mattocks, Maisie2 1:23.22

40.10 43.12

HRY  9Guerra, Amalia3 1:23.84

40.53 43.31

SNAP  9Slater, Allison4 1:25.22

40.25 44.97

MTSC  9Zhang, Alice5 1:25.38

40.83 44.55

SNAP  9Kopiec, Ashley6 1:29.00

41.47 47.53

STRM  9Marvell, Alexandra7 1:30.29

42.90 47.39

CRVS  9Ferris, Katelyn8 1:32.14

44.22 47.92

STRM  9Zhan, Elaine9 1:34.34

42.34 52.00

MTSC  9Blanton, Milan10 1:34.64

46.29 48.35

HRY  9Sabadosa, Kala11 1:35.95

46.95 49.00

STRM  9Erickson, Emma12 1:39.81

47.13 52.68

CRVS  9Seymour, Clara13 1:47.76

 
#87  Girls 10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10Smith, Lucy1 1:14.66

38.33 36.33

HYV 10Abild, Sydney2 1:15.07

35.65 39.42

SNAP 10Holmes, Zoe3 1:17.50

36.42 41.08

AYST 10St. Hilaire, Emma4 1:21.41

38.88 42.53

HYV 10Sokop, Alina5 1:22.76

38.58 44.18

STRM 10Byrne, Carolyn6 1:24.41

39.53 44.88

ATST 10Zakaitis, Kaelyn7 1:25.41

39.83 45.58

GS 10Price, Kailey8 1:27.77

40.80 46.97

GS 10Mohanakrishnan, Poorvi9 1:28.14

42.73 45.41

MTSC 10Choi, Sue10 1:28.38

43.10 45.28

GS 10Bull, Olivia11 1:28.57

42.23 46.34

STRM 10Durbin, Abby12 1:29.37

42.48 46.89

SNAP 10Faggioni, Angeli13 1:31.58

42.44 49.14

STRM 10VanValkenburg, Grace14 1:42.04

46.33 55.71

 
#88  Boys 9 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  9Jiang, Gabriel1 1:23.82

38.52 45.30

WYST  9Lenston, Thomas2 1:29.67

43.76 45.91

GMSC  9Proteau, Tyler--- DQ

No touch on turn

43.86 50.19

 
#88  Boys 10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRVS 10Avard, Forrester1 1:18.66

37.15 41.51

HYV 10Zheng, Sean2 1:30.67

GMSC 10Fournier, Connor3 1:33.78

46.30 47.48

HYV 10Green, Kaden--- NS

 
#89  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 13Pease, Emilie1 58.72

28.10 30.62

HYV 14Gottlieb, Ruby2 1:00.05

29.06 30.99

HYV 14Podsiadlo, Brooke3 1:00.28

29.09 31.19

AYST 14Currier, Emma4 1:01.92

30.28 31.64

MTSC 13Ashe, Katherine5 1:02.43

30.42 32.01

GMSC 14Couture, Brooke6 1:02.69

29.97 32.72

WYST 13Serricchio, Sabrina7 1:03.56

30.67 32.89

GS 14Klash, Danielle8 1:03.67

30.84 32.83

CRVS 13Ferris, Alyssa9 1:03.71

31.37 32.34

GMSC 13Lotze, Annika10 1:04.94

31.15 33.79

STRM 13Gribbin, Abigail11 1:05.05

31.36 33.69

HYV 14Cushing, Lily12 1:05.46

31.59 33.87

ATST 13Schilling, Sophie13 1:05.47

31.22 34.25

AYST 13Yohan, Tessa14 1:05.78

31.92 33.86

ATST 13Mullins, Peyton15 1:06.58

31.81 34.77

WYST 13Ramos, Paighton16 1:06.96

32.66 34.30

CRVS 13Jones, Lily17 1:07.12

32.22 34.90

MTSC 13Jiang, Angela18 1:07.14

32.82 34.32

ATST 14Thomas-Paquin, Aidan19 1:07.58

32.46 35.12

MTSC 13Chamberland, Sarah20 1:07.59

30.95 36.64

HYV 14Carberry, Ashlee21 1:08.58

32.44 36.14

STRM 13Juris, Kitty22 1:11.12

33.50 37.62

MTSC 14Choi, Eugena23 1:12.73

35.52 37.21

STRM 13Rick, Reagan--- NS

 
#90  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 13Mendez, Nick1 59.52

28.32 31.20

HRY 14Vayda, Christopher2 1:01.53

29.44 32.09

WYST 13Beaulieu, Jack3 1:03.11

29.92 33.19

GMSC 13Seppelin, David4 1:03.94

30.89 33.05

STRM 13Archer, Sean5 1:05.12

31.47 33.65

GS 13Childers, Dwight6 1:06.03

32.43 33.60

CRVS 13Brooks, Matthew7 1:12.58

34.00 38.58

 
#91  Girls 9 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP  9Slater, Allison1 42.31

MTSC  9Bednar, Ellie2 43.15

MTSC  9Zhang, Alice3 43.92

SNAP  9Kopiec, Ashley4 45.32

HRY  9Guerra, Amalia5 45.40

STRM  9Marvell, Alexandra6 46.03

CRVS  9Ferris, Katelyn7 48.05

STRM  9Zhan, Elaine8 53.09

HRY  9Sabadosa, Kala9 53.73

STRM  9Erickson, Emma10 54.54

MTSC  9Blanton, Milan11 55.48

CRVS  9Seymour, Clara--- DQ

No touch at turn
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#91  Girls 10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 10VanValkenburg, Grace1 41.04

HYV 10Abild, Sydney2 41.58

AYST 10St. Hilaire, Emma3 42.27

GS 10Price, Kailey4 42.58

MTSC 10Halpern, Avery5 43.33

ATST 10Zakaitis, Kaelyn6 43.92

SNAP 10Faggioni, Angeli7 45.65

GS 10Bull, Olivia8 46.05

MTSC 10Choi, Sue9 46.09

STRM 10Durbin, Abby10 49.35

MTSC 10Clark, Hope11 49.57

GS 10Mohanakrishnan, Poorvi--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

 
#92  Boys 9 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  9Jiang, Gabriel1 44.67

WYST  9Bissaillon, Jack2 46.76

WYST  9Lenston, Thomas3 47.40

GMSC  9Proteau, Tyler4 50.10

 
#92  Boys 10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10McDonald, Callum1 40.72

HYV 10Zheng, Sean2 44.67

GMSC 10Fournier, Connor--- DQ

Multiple strokes

 
#93  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 14Langlois, Emily1 2:27.69

35.65 37.55 36.9237.57

GS 14Klash, Danielle2 2:29.10

35.68 37.74 37.1738.51

HYV 14Podsiadlo, Brooke3 2:30.78

36.44 38.41 37.5138.42

GMSC 14Couture, Brooke4 2:31.12

35.48 38.21 38.0239.41

WYST 13Serricchio, Sabrina5 2:32.31

35.29 37.76 39.4939.77

STRM 13Gribbin, Abigail6 2:32.78

35.85 38.76 38.2439.93

MTSC 14Fernandes, Lauren7 2:33.13

36.72 38.65 38.2939.47

HYV 14Cushing, Lily8 2:33.89

35.92 39.47 37.9340.57

ATST 13Schilling, Sophie9 2:37.80

37.03 40.07 40.0240.68

GMSC 13Proteau, Julia10 2:41.59

38.79 41.91 39.3741.52

WYST 14Schumacher, Chloe11 2:41.95

38.03 41.38 40.7941.75

ATST 13Mullins, Peyton12 2:43.94

38.51 41.35 41.3142.77

CRVS 13Ferris, Alyssa13 2:44.40

40.90 41.97 39.7241.81

STRM 13Rick, Reagan14 2:44.85

38.46 42.37 40.7243.30

STRM 13Juris, Kitty15 2:57.44

39.62 45.58 45.3646.88

MTSC 14Choi, Eugena16 3:03.26

43.03 46.17 46.4247.64

MTSC 13Ashe, Katherine--- NS

 
#94  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 14Morash, Matt1 2:22.65

34.68 36.05 35.5336.39

WYST 13Beaulieu, Jack2 2:28.36

34.60 37.93 37.7238.11

MTSC 13Szyluk, Jack3 2:34.25

35.01 39.43 38.1441.67

MTSC 13Mendez, Nick4 2:35.79

36.33 40.10 38.5440.82

GS 13Childers, Dwight5 2:41.68

39.69 41.40 39.4341.16

 
#95  Girls 9 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  9Lavoie, Bethany1 1:36.53

46.54 49.99

WYST  9Dolby, Frankie2 1:43.85

49.07 54.78

GS  9Martin, Hannah3 1:49.60

51.40 58.20

MTSC  9Dipietro, Maria4 1:49.66

51.56 58.10

HRY  9Guerra, Amalia5 1:50.03

52.54 57.49

STRM  9Zhan, Elaine6 1:55.24

54.02 1:01.22

 
#95  Girls 10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 10Abild, Sydney1 1:37.22

45.92 51.30

GS 10Martin, Abigail2 1:40.99

47.60 53.39

MTSC 10Halpern, Avery3 1:42.09

48.29 53.80

ATST 10Smith, Lucy4 1:47.07

52.34 54.73

MTSC 10Choi, Sue5 1:49.17

52.32 56.85

STRM 10Durbin, Abby6 1:49.23

STRM 10Byrne, Carolyn7 1:51.56

HYV 10Sokop, Alina8 1:53.24

53.50 59.74

HYV 10Robak, Natalia--- X1:26.08

41.01 45.07

 
#96  Boys 9 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST  9Lenston, Thomas1 1:49.77

53.47 56.30

 
#96  Boys 10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10McDonald, Callum1 1:40.73

48.42 52.31

MTSC 10Caron, Sam2 1:41.75

49.02 52.73

HYV 10Zheng, Sean--- DQ

Alternating Kick

54.19 55.68

 
#97  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 13Pease, Emilie1 1:17.64

37.85 39.79

HYV 14Podsiadlo, Brooke2 1:23.54

39.55 43.99

GMSC 14Couture, Brooke3 1:23.90

40.82 43.08

STRM 13Calistro, Jaylin4 1:24.83

39.94 44.89

CRVS 13Jones, Lily5 1:25.84

41.43 44.41

ATST 13Gardiner, Clarese6 1:25.86

40.16 45.70

WYST 14Langlois, Emily7 1:26.28

40.70 45.58

CRVS 13Ferris, Alyssa8 1:26.54

41.82 44.72

GS 14Klash, Danielle9 1:26.59

41.35 45.24

MTSC 13Jiang, Angela10 1:26.84

41.38 45.46

GMSC 13Proteau, Julia11 1:30.24

42.27 47.97

HYV 14Carberry, Ashlee12 1:30.61

43.25 47.36

ATST 13Mullins, Peyton13 1:31.51

43.10 48.41

MTSC 14Choi, Eugena14 1:31.66

43.75 47.91

GS 14Siwek, Natalie15 1:31.93

43.91 48.02

MTSC 13Ashe, Katherine--- NS

 
#98  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 13Mendez, Nick1 1:15.43

35.86 39.57

WYST 14Morash, Matt2 1:17.56

37.78 39.78

GS 13Jinn, Timothy3 1:18.25

37.19 41.06

WYST 13Beaulieu, Jack4 1:19.46

37.75 41.71

HRY 14Vayda, Christopher5 1:19.47

37.80 41.67
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(#98  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

GMSC 13Seppelin, David6 1:19.95

38.15 41.80

CRVS 13Brooks, Matthew7 1:37.97

44.92 53.05

 
#99  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMTSC1 2:17.55

Halpern, Avery 10 Goodchild, Aubrey 9

Dipietro, Maria 9 Lavoie, Bethany 9

34.98 35.63 32.7434.20

AGS2 2:29.38

Martin, Hannah 9 Price, Kailey 10

Mohanakrishnan, Poorvi 10 Martin, Abigail 10

41.76 37.06 32.6137.95

ASNAP3 2:31.07

Kopiec, Ashley 9 Faggioni, Angeli 10

Slater, Allison 9 Holmes, Zoe 10

39.43 42.90 32.8035.94

BMTSC4 2:39.19

Zhang, Alice 9 Choi, Sue 10

Blanton, Milan 9 Bednar, Ellie 9

39.98 38.10 37.0244.09

ASTRM--- DQ

Erickson, Emma 9 Marvell, Alexandra 9

VanValkenburg, Grace 10 Byrne, Carolyn 10

45.79 38.95 1:21.18

 
#101  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMTSC1 1:48.56

Roche, Sophia 13 Fernandes, Lauren 14

Chamberland, Sarah 13 Vanzandt, Samantha 14

26.92 28.32 25.6327.69

AWYST2 1:54.90

Pease, Emilie 13 Schumacher, Chloe 14

Ramos, Paighton 13 Serricchio, Sabrina 13

27.11 30.05 28.9128.83

 
#105  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  8Choi, Reegina1 52.91

SNAP  8Holmes, Annabel2 52.94

ATST  7Chambers, Finnley3 54.46

HYV  6Kelly, Erin4 56.92

MTSC  8Bednar, Reese5 58.20

HYV  6Welc-Rice, Evelyn6 1:04.97

SNAP  8Splawn, Diana--- DQ

Multiple strokes

 
#106  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  8Halpern, Ethan1 44.79

WYST  8Dillon, Quinn2 48.07

MTSC  8Hong, Evan3 49.85

STRM  8DeHoyos, Cole4 50.34

HYV  7Nawrocki, John5 54.17

CRVS  8Avard, Hayden6 58.08

STRM  7Rick, Carter7 1:04.90

HYV  8Zheng, Andrew--- DQ

Not on back off wall

 
#107  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV  8Kelly, Megan1 16.11

STRM  7Koshy, Maya2 18.39

MTSC  8Bednar, Reese3 19.95

SNAP  7Smith, Lena4 20.28

MTSC  8Choi, Reegina5 20.47

SNAP  8Splawn, Diana6 20.70

SNAP  8Holmes, Annabel7 21.12

ATST  7Chambers, Finnley8 21.13

SNAP  7Kline, Keaghan9 21.23

HYV  6Kelly, Erin10 23.33

HYV  6Welc-Rice, Evelyn11 30.03

 
#108  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  8Zeng, Christopher1 14.83

MTSC  8Halpern, Ethan2 17.44

MTSC  8Hong, Evan3 17.54

WYST  8Dillon, Quinn4 17.78

STRM  8DeHoyos, Cole5 19.94

SNAP  8Faggioni, Reece6 20.19

CRVS  8Avard, Hayden7 21.11

HYV  7Nawrocki, John8 22.95

STRM  7Rick, Carter9 26.39

SNAP  7Miller, Andrew--- NS

 
#109  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST  7Chambers, Finnley1 1:52.17

49.43 1:02.74

SNAP  8Holmes, Annabel2 1:53.05

53.77 59.28

MTSC  8Choi, Reegina3 1:54.56

57.58 56.98

MTSC  8Bednar, Reese4 1:58.15

 
#110  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  8Hong, Evan1 1:42.85

48.94 53.91

HYV  8Zheng, Andrew2 1:44.82

STRM  8DeHoyos, Cole3 1:58.45

55.09 1:03.36

 
#111  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  8Bednar, Reese1 58.02

MTSC  8Choi, Reegina2 1:03.48

ATST  7Chambers, Finnley3 1:06.39

 
#112  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  8Halpern, Ethan1 51.99

WYST  8Dillon, Quinn2 52.49

HYV  8Zheng, Andrew3 53.89

HYV  7Nawrocki, John4 1:00.26

 
#113  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST  7Chambers, Finnley1 19.49

HYV  8Kelly, Megan2 19.85

STRM  7Koshy, Maya3 24.35

SNAP  8Holmes, Annabel4 24.95

HYV  6Kelly, Erin5 28.95

MTSC  8Choi, Reegina--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

MTSC  8Bednar, Reese--- DQ

False start

 
#114  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  8Zeng, Christopher1 16.86

MTSC  8Hong, Evan2 18.90

MTSC  8Halpern, Ethan3 19.13

WYST  8Dillon, Quinn4 20.89

HYV  8Zheng, Andrew5 25.49

STRM  8DeHoyos, Cole6 28.35

CRVS  8Avard, Hayden7 28.48

 
#115  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST  7Chambers, Finnley1 1:44.82

49.48 55.34

MTSC  8Bednar, Reese2 1:46.64

50.33 56.31

MTSC  8Choi, Reegina3 1:50.01

52.97 57.04

 
#116  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  8Hong, Evan1 1:33.03

44.91 48.12

WYST  8Dillon, Quinn2 1:33.08

44.62 48.46

HYV  8Zheng, Andrew3 1:38.34

46.38 51.96

CRVS  8Avard, Hayden--- DQ

False start

 
#117  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASNAP1 1:29.26

Smith, Lena 7 Kline, Keaghan 7

Splawn, Diana 8 Holmes, Annabel 8

44.44 44.82

 
#119  Girls 11 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 11Chen, Isabelle1 2:43.33

35.61 42.69 34.6150.42

HYV 11Nawrocki, Sophia2 3:01.64

44.58 47.46 38.6450.96
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(#119  Girls 11 200 Yard IM)

WYST 11O'Connor, Carly3 3:03.56

44.87 43.81 36.8058.08

 
#119  Girls 12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 12Mawaka, Jillian1 2:39.14

34.10 39.97 34.6450.43

HRY 12Winberg, Elizabeth2 2:41.86

36.70 40.97 36.2847.91

STRM 12Selby, Catey3 2:50.10

39.58 42.65 37.2350.64

MTSC 12Linkenhoker, Allyson4 2:53.75

39.97 46.86 38.4748.45

WYST 12Glynn, Ellie5 2:57.90

41.32 48.60 38.7749.21

MTSC 12Jiang, Isabella6 2:59.34

43.88 44.88 41.0549.53

ATST 12Rosa, Aaliyah7 3:00.91

42.91 46.54 38.0053.46

SNAP 12Kopiec, Jessica8 3:01.04

42.42 44.99 40.2453.39

 
#120  Boys 11 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 11Haddad, Jack1 2:48.22

38.04 43.75 38.6047.83

MTSC 11Morrin, Nate2 3:02.61

41.27 45.84 39.4556.05

GS 11Seetharaman, Amruth3 3:08.72

45.06 48.04 41.9353.69

 
#121  Girls 11 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMSC 11Siegel, Becca1 32.42

HRY 11Richmond, Camille2 32.81

HYV 11Nawrocki, Sophia3 32.83

STRM 11Pistor, Liliana4 33.91

STRM 11Khater, Hidaya5 34.08

STRM 11Tsao, Katrina6 34.17

ATST 11Schilling, April7 34.60

MTSC 11Coyer, Rhea8 35.03

ATST 11Schilling, Jenna9 36.41

 
#121  Girls 12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 12Jiang, Isabella1 29.75

CRVS 12Hutchins, Alex2 29.95

STRM 12Langlois, Lillian3 30.41

MTSC 12Linkenhoker, Allyson4 30.93

WYST 12Glynn, Ellie5 31.05

GMSC 12Collier, Hannah6 31.09

ATST 12Brown, Isabelle7 31.19

ATST 12Rosa, Aaliyah8 31.20

HRY 12Winberg, Elizabeth9 31.23

STRM 12Khater, Ayah10 31.56

STRM 12Selby, Catey11 31.63

SNAP 12Kopiec, Jessica12 32.00

HYV 12Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian13 32.35

CRVS 12Seymour, Madelyn14 32.78

HYV 12Powers, Esme15 33.01

HYV 12Abild, Alexa16 33.96

HRY 12VonSchoeler-Ames, Annika17 34.75

 
#122  Boys 11 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 11Gordon, Nick1 36.69

STRM 11Gundagathi, Akash2 36.74

 
#122  Boys 12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 12Gray, Jacob1 32.56

SNAP 12Burnell, Quinn2 34.59

 
#123  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 15Barrett, Casey1 2:06.11

29.92 32.62 30.4433.13

STRM 15Brennan, Lauren2 2:08.43

29.69 33.37 32.4432.93

MTSC 16Coyle, Katherine3 2:14.28

31.77 34.10 33.9834.43

WYST 17Dillon, Kayla4 2:14.32

30.33 33.96 34.5735.46

ATST 17Connor, Josie5 2:14.79

31.97 34.17 34.1034.55

HRY 17Anderson, Katherine6 2:17.00

30.54 34.90 35.4536.11

SNAP 16Burnell, Sophie7 2:18.32

30.81 34.91 36.1036.50

CRVS 18Fauver, Alex8 2:20.94

31.20 35.78 1:13.96

GS 15Sokoloff, Rebecka9 2:21.51

33.03 35.92 35.7436.82

 
#124  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 15Viamari, Cole1 1:57.01

26.16 29.87 30.0330.95

WYST 15Norris, Matthew2 2:03.14

28.49 32.19 30.3432.12

GMSC 15Williams, Ben3 2:03.54

28.22 31.16 31.8732.29

GS 15Tan, Patrick4 2:05.07

28.52 30.93 32.7232.90

CRVS 15Potter, Nic5 2:10.58

29.01 32.67 34.4534.45

STRM 17Mahoney, Mitchell6 2:11.48

28.44 32.81 34.8035.43

 
#127  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 16Burnell, Sophie1 1:08.17

32.43 35.74

MTSC 15Barrett, Casey2 1:08.37

32.36 36.01

MTSC 16Coyle, Katherine3 1:09.37

33.37 36.00

MTSC 15Caron, Gabby4 1:09.57

32.15 37.42

CRVS 18Fauver, Alex5 1:11.86

32.36 39.50

STRM 15Brennan, Lauren6 1:12.86

34.65 38.21

HRY 17Anderson, Katherine7 1:14.19

33.41 40.78

GS 15Sokoloff, Rebecka8 1:20.39

37.21 43.18

 
#128  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 15Viamari, Cole1 1:01.30

29.07 32.23

STRM 17Mahoney, Mitchell2 1:06.36

29.22 37.14

GS 15Tan, Patrick3 1:09.70

32.71 36.99

 
#129  Girls 11 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HRY 11Breen, Saenger1 41.24

GMSC 11Seppelin, Ani2 42.14

HRY 11DelVecchio, Emily3 42.15

HRY 11Richmond, Camille4 46.04

MTSC 11Coyer, Rhea5 47.18

WYST 11O'Connor, Carly6 47.77

STRM 11Pistor, Liliana7 48.36

ATST 11Schilling, Jenna8 49.59

ATST 11Schilling, April9 50.46

STRM 11Tsao, Katrina--- DQ

Butterfly kick

 
#129  Girls 12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Mattocks, Ella1 38.16

MTSC 12Jiang, Isabella2 38.53

WYST 12Glynn, Ellie3 40.87

MTSC 12Linkenhoker, Allyson4 40.89

SNAP 12Quinn, Brenna5 41.14

MTSC 12Mawaka, Jillian6 41.42

STRM 12Selby, Catey7 41.97

ATST 12Rosa, Aaliyah8 42.18

HRY 12VonSchoeler-Ames, Annika9 44.30

SNAP 12Kopiec, Jessica10 44.69

HYV 12Powers, Esme11 44.78

HYV 12Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian12 45.33

HYV 12Abild, Alexa13 47.85

 
#130  Boys 11 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 11MacFarlane, John1 42.34

MTSC 11Morrin, Nate2 43.34

GS 11Miller, Sean3 44.14

GMSC 11Goodlett, Liam4 44.41

GMSC 11Goodlett, Ethan5 46.48
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(#130  Boys 11 50 Yard Breast)

HYV 11Coscia, Jack6 49.03

ATST 11Gordon, Nick7 50.08

HRY 11Warton, Miguel8 50.34

STRM 11Gundagathi, Akash9 50.95

 
#131  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRVS 16Verespy, Molly1 28.52

SNAP 16Burnell, Sophie2 28.60

WYST 17Dillon, Kayla3 28.71

ATST 17Connor, Josie4 28.87

CRVS 18Fauver, Alex5 29.00

CRVS 16Mirra, Sam6 29.76

GS 15Sokoloff, Rebecka7 31.63

 
#132  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 17Mahoney, Mitchell1 26.27

CRVS 15Potter, Nic2 26.90

WYST 15Norris, Matthew3 26.96

GS 15Tan, Patrick4 27.27

 
#133  Girls 11 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMSC 11Doyle-LeBouf, Taylor1 1:08.05

33.10 34.95

HRY 11DelVecchio, Emily2 1:10.53

33.64 36.89

HYV 11Nawrocki, Sophia3 1:12.49

34.99 37.50

WYST 11O'Connor, Carly4 1:13.06

35.72 37.34

CRVS 11Thompson, Janie5 1:13.88

34.55 39.33

STRM 11Tsao, Katrina6 1:14.23

35.50 38.73

ATST 11Schilling, April7 1:14.37

35.63 38.74

HRY 11Richmond, Camille8 1:14.93

35.28 39.65

GMSC 11Anderson, Anabel9 1:16.75

37.21 39.54

MTSC 11Coyer, Rhea10 1:23.82

39.34 44.48

 
#133  Girls 12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS 12Miller, Gabby1 1:05.23

31.62 33.61

CRVS 12Hutchins, Alex2 1:06.37

31.99 34.38

AYST 12Drew, Quincey3 1:06.77

31.74 35.03

SNAP 12Quinn, Brenna4 1:07.15

32.94 34.21

WYST 12Glynn, Ellie5 1:07.44

32.98 34.46

STRM 12Selby, Catey6 1:08.10

32.47 35.63

HYV 12Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian7 1:08.19

33.13 35.06

MTSC 12Jiang, Isabella8 1:08.55

32.23 36.32

ATST 12Brown, Isabelle9 1:09.78

32.96 36.82

STRM 12Khater, Ayah10 1:10.01

33.34 36.67

SNAP 12Kopiec, Jessica11 1:10.32

33.86 36.46

STRM 12Langlois, Lillian12 1:10.98

31.70 39.28

ATST 12Rosa, Aaliyah13 1:11.45

34.71 36.74

HYV 12Powers, Esme14 1:12.98

34.67 38.31

CRVS 12Seymour, Madelyn15 1:14.53

34.92 39.61

HYV 12Abild, Alexa16 1:15.42

35.39 40.03

 
#134  Boys 11 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 11Morrin, Nate1 1:11.93

34.92 37.01

GMSC 11Goodlett, Ethan2 1:13.98

35.03 38.95

GS 11Seetharaman, Amruth3 1:14.11

35.68 38.43

STRM 11MacFarlane, John4 1:16.58

32.54 44.04

ATST 11Gordon, Nick5 1:21.79

38.00 43.79

STRM 11Gundagathi, Akash6 1:26.44

39.26 47.18

 
#134  Boys 12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 12Gray, Jacob1 1:11.69

33.70 37.99

SNAP 12Burnell, Quinn2 1:14.13

35.78 38.35

 
#135  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 17Connor, Josie1 2:28.25

35.62 38.53 36.0338.07

MTSC 15Caron, Gabby2 2:34.97

35.84 39.18 40.4039.55

 
#136  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 15Viamari, Cole1 2:11.94

30.91 34.07 32.7034.26

SNAP 16Porto, Anthony2 2:11.99

30.56 33.63 33.6134.19

SNAP 16Gray, Nicholas3 2:19.79

32.00 35.52 36.1836.09

 
#137  Girls 11 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HRY 11Breen, Saenger1 1:16.61

38.01 38.60

GMSC 11Doyle-LeBouf, Taylor2 1:18.42

37.82 40.60

HRY 11DelVecchio, Emily3 1:19.24

39.02 40.22

GMSC 11Siegel, Becca4 1:20.84

39.13 41.71

WYST 11O'Connor, Carly5 1:21.22

CRVS 11Cioffi, Ariana6 1:23.16

40.41 42.75

CRVS 11Thompson, Janie7 1:25.04

41.85 43.19

GMSC 11Anderson, Anabel8 1:25.36

42.44 42.92

ATST 11Schilling, April9 1:26.15

42.43 43.72

STRM 11Tsao, Katrina10 1:29.40

43.04 46.36

MTSC 11Coyer, Rhea11 1:36.57

47.28 49.29

 
#137  Girls 12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS 12Reeves, Lilly1 1:11.95

34.89 37.06

GS 12Miller, Gabby2 1:14.31

36.81 37.50

CRVS 12Hutchins, Alex3 1:15.93

37.93 38.00

MTSC 12Mawaka, Jillian4 1:16.18

37.15 39.03

ATST 12Brown, Isabelle5 1:18.61

38.88 39.73

STRM 12Selby, Catey6 1:20.09

39.27 40.82

STRM 12Khater, Ayah7 1:21.67

40.00 41.67

STRM 12Langlois, Lillian8 1:22.38

39.02 43.36

MTSC 12Jiang, Isabella9 1:22.78

39.84 42.94

GMSC 12Collier, Hannah10 1:23.28

41.26 42.02

MTSC 12Linkenhoker, Allyson11 1:23.75

40.71 43.04

CRVS 12Seymour, Madelyn12 1:24.29

40.62 43.67

HYV 12Powers, Esme13 1:25.14

40.87 44.27

SNAP 12Kopiec, Jessica--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

40.92 41.38
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#138  Boys 11 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HRY 11Warton, Miguel1 1:22.92

40.72 42.20

MTSC 11Morrin, Nate2 1:25.46

41.58 43.88

GS 11Seetharaman, Amruth3 1:27.78

42.65 45.13

ATST 11Gordon, Nick4 1:30.62

43.44 47.18

 
#138  Boys 12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 12Burnell, Quinn1 1:23.66

41.45 42.21

 
#139  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 15Brennan, Lauren1 2:40.71

36.35 41.50 41.3141.55

WYST 17Dillon, Kayla2 2:51.02

38.72 43.73 44.4644.11

CRVS 16Mirra, Sam3 2:51.50

37.34 44.22 44.5145.43

MTSC 16Coyle, Katherine4 2:53.69

41.35 44.44 43.4844.42

MTSC 15Barrett, Casey5 2:55.96

39.76 45.05 1:31.15

MTSC 15Caron, Gabby6 2:58.80

40.08 45.66 46.9646.10

SNAP 16Burnell, Sophie7 3:01.45

40.61 46.09 47.1347.62

 
#140  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 16Porto, Anthony1 2:29.99

32.72 37.27 39.5940.41

WYST 15Viamari, Cole2 2:37.94

36.03 39.86 40.9641.09

CRVS 15Potter, Nic3 2:38.25

34.15 38.97 42.5442.59

WYST 15Norris, Matthew4 2:43.20

36.18 43.00 41.0243.00

 
#141  Girls 11 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRVS 11Thompson, Janie1 36.29

ATST 11Wells, Debbie2 36.34

GMSC 11Doyle-LeBouf, Taylor3 36.39

STRM 11Tsao, Katrina4 40.89

HRY 11Richmond, Camille5 41.27

STRM 11Pistor, Liliana6 41.89

ATST 11Schilling, April7 41.91

GMSC 11Anderson, Anabel8 43.92

MTSC 11Coyer, Rhea9 44.28

HYV 11Nawrocki, Sophia10 44.92

STRM 11Khater, Hidaya11 45.04

ATST 11Schilling, Jenna12 50.13

 
#141  Girls 12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS 12Reeves, Lilly1 33.77

AYST 12Drew, Quincey2 34.48

CRVS 12Hutchins, Alex3 35.01

HRY 12Winberg, Elizabeth4 35.50

STRM 12Langlois, Lillian5 35.57

MTSC 12Linkenhoker, Allyson6 36.89

CRVS 12Seymour, Madelyn7 39.20

STRM 12Khater, Ayah8 39.63

HRY 12VonSchoeler-Ames, Annika9 40.27

HYV 12Powers, Esme10 40.35

MTSC 12Jiang, Isabella11 41.83

GMSC 12Collier, Hannah12 43.53

ATST 12Rosa, Aaliyah13 43.98

 
#142  Boys 11 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HRY 11Warton, Miguel1 37.75

GS 11Seetharaman, Amruth2 39.63

GMSC 11Goodlett, Ethan3 42.50

ATST 11Gordon, Nick4 45.17

HYV 11Coscia, Jack--- NS

 
#142  Boys 12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 12Gray, Jacob1 37.32

 
#145  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMTSC1 2:07.78

Linkenhoker, Allyson 12 Coyer, Rhea 11

Jiang, Isabella 12 Mawaka, Jillian 12

31.59 35.99 29.7030.50

ACRVS2 2:07.99

Hutchins, Alex 12 Seymour, Madelyn 12

Thompson, Janie 11 Cioffi, Ariana 11

31.24 34.76 29.7232.27

ASTRM3 2:09.45

Selby, Catey 12 Tsao, Katrina 11

Langlois, Lillian 12 Khater, Ayah 12

31.90 34.32 31.8131.42

AGMSC4 2:10.68

Doyle-LeBouf, Taylor 11 Seppelin, Ani 11

Anderson, Anabel 11 Collier, Hannah 12

31.78 34.47 31.7532.68

 
#147  Girls 12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 12Mawaka, Jillian1 21:12.54

32.18 36.49 38.4837.22

37.99 38.49 37.83 38.20

37.83 36.50 42.25 39.14

39.40 38.68 38.65 38.79

38.65 38.94 38.84 39.02

38.77 38.82 38.90 39.50

39.08 38.74 38.49 37.98

38.15 40.52 40.92 39.63

39.47

 
#148  Boys 15-18 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 16Porto, Anthony1 18:46.70

29.55 32.62 34.0333.33

33.61 33.66 33.38 34.06

34.22 34.05 34.28 34.39

33.69 34.47 34.33 34.26

34.56 34.88 34.86 35.34

34.79 34.15 34.99 34.25

34.92 35.37 35.37 35.58

33.62 34.41 35.17 34.45

32.06

WYST 15Norris, Matthew2 18:58.30

29.71 33.17 33.4433.48

34.16 33.96 34.06 34.95

33.74 35.12 34.29 34.98

34.21 35.00 34.72 34.36

35.69 35.54 35.15 34.93

34.66 35.08 35.75 35.85

35.84 35.54 34.56 33.67

34.37 34.52 35.36 35.14

33.30

 
#401  Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 13Roche, Sophia1 26.92

WYST 13Pease, Emilie2 27.11


